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Developers and Builders for New Construction and/or Rehabilitation 

The following contractors have experience with a new construction or rehabilitation project through one 
of the Minneapolis Homes programs.  This list is a resource for those interested in pursuing a 
development and is not comprehensive. The City of Minneapolis has no conflict of interest regarding 
these businesses and does not endorse or recommend them. Applicants may use any general contractor 
licensed to conduct business in Minnesota, and the outcome of application review will not be contingent 
on using the businesses on this list. Please conduct your own due diligence before selecting a business.  
If you are a contractor that has worked on a Minneapolis Homes project in the last two years, you can 
contact us at mplshomes@minneapolismn.gov to be added to the list. 
 

Company  Contact Email Phone 

4 Word Home and Design, 
LLC (GC) 

 4wordhome@gmail.com  612-805-8619 

A Vision LLC  avisionllc@gmail.com 612-220-7514 

Accent Homes, Inc. (GC)  accenthomes@msn.com 763-784-6013 

Action Construction 
Services (GC) 

Roger 
Coombs 

rogerc@actionconstructionsvce.com 612-244-7648  

Amani Construction & 
Renovations (GC) 

Jennifer Kuria jennykuria@yahoo.com 612-232-7264 

Amburg Inc. (GC)   952-457-5394 

Andre Duke   612-462-0935 

Atlas Real Estate 
Development (GC) 

Mike Atlas atlasrealestatedev@gmail.com 612-366-5866 

Benoz Homes, Inc. (GC) Ben Akhigbe bakhigbe@aol.com  612-508-7927 

Build Wealth MN, Inc. David McGee david@buildwealthmn.org 612-877-4182 

City of Lakes Community 
Land Trust 

Jeff 
Washburne 

jeff@clclt.org  612-721-7556 

Charlie’s Angles LLC Charles 
Browning 

charlie@charliesanglesllc.com  612-920-8344 

Construction Consultant 
(GC) 

Jama 
Mohamod 

info@constructioncmm.com  612-746-0019 

D&J Steele Construction 
(GC) 

Don Steele DJREM3508@msn.com 612-728-9909 

Endres Custom Homes 
(GC) 

Dustin Endres dendres@endrescustomhomes.com 612-221-2215 

Enviro-Tech Construction 
Services (GC)* 

Fitzgerald 
Steele 

envirotechconstruction@comcast.net  612-237-0662 

Greater Metropolitan 
Housing Corporation 

Eden Spencer espencer@gmhc.org  612-339-0601 

Green Homes North, LLC  dan@prestigemn.net 763-898-3124 

Hang Tough Building & 
Investing LLC 

 hangtoughbuildinginvestingllc@gmail.com  763-381-2656 
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Homes Minnesota LLC  brys0005@gmail.com 612-636-9145 

Ibiza LLC   952-457-5394 

J Lewis Building and 
Remodeling (GC) 

Jason Lewis jlewisbr@aol.com 612-282-0363 

K Corporation (QB) Kenneth 
Delancy 

kcorporinc@gmail.com  763-656-9870 

Kayak Properties, Inc   763-432-0373 

Merit Building Company 
(GC) 

Dave or Gayle 
Mau 

merit@meritbuildingco.com 763-323-7363 

Michlitsch Builders Inc. Leon 
Michlitsch 

leonmichlitsch@comcast.net 763-777-8355 

MSP Enterprises LLC  peter@timbercraftremodeling.com 651-633-8611 

Nadeer Construction (GC) Abdul 
Mohamed 

abdul@nadeerconstructioncorp.com 612-876-2883 

Natural Homes by John 
Pastuck (GC) 

John Pastuck  952-212-1643 

Northside Home LLC   612-455-5100 

Perry & Horton 
Construction (GC) 

David Grady phmnconstruction@gmail.com 612-351-1459 

PPL Homes LLC Chris Wilson chris.wilson@ppl-inc.org  612-455-5100 

Prestige Contractors, Inc. 
(GC) 

Dan O’Neill dan@prestigemn.net  763-898-3124 

PRG, Inc. Kathy Wetzel-
Mastel 

kathy@prginc.org 612-721-7556 

Prime Quality Contracting 
Service (GC) 

James Burley primequalitycontracting@gmail.com 763-464-3661 

Ram Construction & 
Remodeling (GC)(EA) 

Beeshondaat 
Ram 

bee4usoon@yahoo.com 612-588-8839 

Reliable Construction * 
(QB) 

William 
Washington 

rpmhs24@gmail.com 612-272-7618 

Tri-Construction (GC)* Calvin 
Littlejohn 

calvin@tri-construction.com  612-529-5934 

Twin Cities Habitat for 
Humanity (GC) 

 www.tchabitat.org 651-207-1700 

Urban Construction 
(GC)(EA) 

Yohance 
Moore 

urbanconstruction@live.com  612-598-2359 

Urban Homeworks (GC) Robert Belton robertb@urbanhomeworks.org  612-724-9002 

Wilson Molina Wilson Molina molinamolinaw@gmail.com 612-363-7391 

*Certified by the City of Minneapolis Small and Underutilized Business Program (SUBP) 
(GC) – General Contractor license in good standing 
(QB) – Qualifying Builder - A "qualifying" record only allows an individual to act as the "qualifying person" for a 
business license.  
(EA) – Enforcement Action - DLI has previously taken administrative enforcement action against this business, but 
the license is still valid. 
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